
10.20 To-day’s Star: GracieFields @

10.45 A.C.E. Talk: "Filling theStore Cupboard"
41. 0-11.30 Music While You
Work
12. O- Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schoals
R.:® A Story to Remember
2.30 With a Smile and a Song
2.46 Afternoon Talk: "CountryDrama Movement," by Judith
Terry8.0 Berlin Philharmonic Orch-
estra
The Flute of Sans Souci

. Gpraener
Impressions of ViennaMelichar

3.30 Music While You Work4.0. "Sparrows of Londan"
4.15 Down South: Music of the
Negro presented by the Johnson
Choir
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Coral
Island"
5. 0-65.30 Dance Favourites
6. 0 "Meek’s Antiques: TheMusical Box"
6.15 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 National Savings Announce-
ment
Professor Eric Ashby: "Educa-tion in the Soviet Union"
7.185 The Allen Roth Show7.30 Comedy Time: Quarter-hour with your favourite come-
dians *
7.45 "Disraeli"
8.15 Hawaiian Harmony
8.30 Rhythm Parade: The fav-ourite recordings of your fav-ourite Bands
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 The Story and the Music"Peer Gynt": (The story of Ib-
sen’s play, illustrated with
Grieg’s music
10. 0 Close down

v/ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.15 Theatre Organ
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. Tatk: ‘"‘What. We
Ate in Englend"
40.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: ‘To Have
and to Hold"
11. 0 Variety
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Waltz Time
2.15 Joan Cross Sings
3.15 Nautical Moments
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:Featuring Piano Trios
*"Rosamunde"’ Overture
Trio in E Flat Major, Op. 100

Schubert
4.30 Children’s Hour5. 0 Music with the Moderns
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 local News Service
7.15 Book Talk by Dorothy
Neal White
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Alfredo Campoli’s Orchestra
Words and Music Coward

7.38 Sporting Life: Carbine
(N.Z, Racehorse)
7.50 Burns end AllenDizzy
7.56 Singing For You:Featuring Adele Dixon, Jack
Cooper
Orch
and Augmented Dance
estra under Stanley Black
BBC Programme

8.26 "Goodnight Ladies’:The adventures of a young
journalist
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 "Star for To-night"’
10. O Xavier Cugat and His Wal-dorf Astoria Orchestra
10.30 Songs by Dick Heymes
10.46 R.A.F. Dance Band
411. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

BYO RAE1140 ke. 263-

5. O p.m. Hawaiian Melodies
5.15-6.30 Gay Tunes
6. 0 Strict Tempo Dance Music
6.30 Favourite Vocalists
6.50 For the Pianist
7. 0 Popular Parade
8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME
Orchestral Works by Tchaikov~ski
Leopold Stokowski and Phila-
delphia Orchestra
Symphony No. 5 in E Minor,
Op. 64, Tchaikovski

8.58 Serge Prokofleff with the
London Symphony Orchestra
Concerto No, 3 in C. Major,
Op. 26 Prokofieff

9.24 Boston Symphony Orches-tra conducted by Serge Kous-
sevitzky"Khowantchina" Introduction

: Moussorgsky,arr. Rimsky-Korsakov
9.31 GRAND OPERA
Excerpts from Beethoven’s"Fidelio"
BBC Symphony Orchestra
Overture
9.39 Latte Lehmann (soprano)
Leonora’s Recitative andAria
9.47 Eyvind Laholm (tenor)In Life’s Spring Days

| ae State Opera Chorus, Ber-n
Hail to the Day

10. 0 This Week's Featured
Composer: Liszt
Columbia Broadcasting Sym-
phony '
"Orpheus" .

10.14 Alexander Borowsky(piano)
Hungarian Rhapsody No, 4
10.23 Berlin State Opera Or-chestra
Polonaise No, 2
10.30 Close down.

GINZ/72 WVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety3.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 ‘Hard Cash"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0-11.30 Orchestra of the
Week: Grand Symphony
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
The Music of Chopin (first of a
series)
The Etudes, Op. 10 Chopin
Symphony No. 5 in D Major,
Op. 107 (‘Reformation’)

Mendelssohn
3. 0 "Owen Foster and theDevil’ :

3.15 MARIAN ANDERSON
(contralto)
A Studio Recital

4. 0 "The Woman in White"
4.30 Children’s Hour: Susie in
Storyland: "The Famine and theFruit Tree,’" and "Pet’s Corner"
with Cousin Marie
. 0-56.30 These Were Hits
. 0 "The White Cockade’’
30 LONDON NEWS
45 BBC Newsreel80 "Beauvallet"
52 A Bouquet to Irving Berlin
530 The immortal NineEach week at this time we pre-
sent one of the Beethoven Sym-
phonies °
To-night:
BBC Symphony OrchestraConductor; Arturo Toscanini
No. 4 in B Flat Major, Op. 60)41 Boston Symphony Orch-
estra
‘Soloists: Harvard Glee Club and
Radcliffe. Choral Society
Conductor: Serge Koussevitsky
Missa Solemnis, Op. 123

Beethoven
Kyrie
Gloria
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8.57
9. 0
9.19
9.30

Station Notices
Overseas and N.Z. News
Australian Commentary
Spotlight ParadeBJSongéarranged by Frank B

10. 0 Close down

220 ae)
S00

oo

o8o

p.m. An Hour with You
The Smile Family
Especially for You
Midweek Function
Cowbey RoundupTunes of the Times
New Releases
Close down

Wednesday, March 26News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

1ZB ile. 280 m.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.16 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Relay of Art Union Draw:
Strike Me Pink
9.45 We Travel the. Friendly
Road
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Wind in the Bracken
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.46 Crossroads of Life
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)2.0 #£«x°The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session
(Jane)
4. 0 Women's World (Marina)
"6. 0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.30 Chuckles with Jerry
y Ae |) Early Days in N.Z.
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Popular Failacies
8. 5 Nick Carter |
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin
9. & Passing Parade: StoryWithout End
10. O Behind the Microphone
11. 0 Melodies to Remember
11.15 Dance Musio
12. 0 Close down

2ZBote tn.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.25 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Relay of Art Union Draw:Strike Me Pink
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.10 Shopping Reporter

AFTERNOON:
Midday Melody Menu
Anne of Green Gables
The Life of Mary Southern
Home Service Session
Three-Four Time
Popular VocalistsWith the Classics
Women’s World
Band Stand
Travelling with Aunt DaisyTreasure Island
EVENING: \
If You Please, Mr. ParkinDramatic Interlude
Early Days in N.Z.
Officer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
So the Story Goes
Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
King of Quiz, with Lyell
yes as Lord High Chancellor
Big Ben
Passing Parade: The Reai
ptain Kidd
.30 Hits from the Shows
. O Dancing with the Roseland
. O Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8. 0 Happiness Club with Happi"Hil9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe session9.30 Drawing of Strike MePink Art Union
9.35 Current Ceiling Prices40 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
AFTERNOON:12. 0 Lunchtime Fare

12.30 Easter session conducted
by Marion
1.30 Anne of Green Gables2.0 -The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service (Molly)
3. 0 Favourites in Song
3.15 Keyboard Classics
3.30 Over the Hills and Far
Away
3.45 Music. of the Waltz4. 0 Women’s World (Mary)
4.45 Children’s session
5. 0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.15 Late Recordings
6.30 Gems from the Opera
y Early Days in N.Z.
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 The Caravan Passes8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 A Man and His House
9. 0 Passing Parade: Baron
Munchausen
10. 0 3ZB’s Sports session (The
T >off
10.15 Out of the Night
10.30 Reserved
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

47,B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Sessian
9.25 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Relay of Art Union Draw,Strike Me Pink
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Little Theatre
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 Anne of Green Gables2.0 #£The°Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Wyn)
3. 0 Popular Sopranos
3.30 Milt Herth Trio
4. 0 Women’s World (Atma)
5. 0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr, Parkin
6.30 Souvenir
7. 0 Early Days in -N.Z,
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Two Destinies
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Sinister Man9. 3 Passing Parade: Millionaire
by Accident10. 0 Dramatic Interlude10.15 Hits from the Shows
10.30 The Adventures of Peter
_ Chance
12. 0 Close down

Local Weather Report from the
_ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

Z PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke, 214m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News

}6. & Reveille
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
8. 0 Musical Clock: FrequentTime Announcements*9. 0 Good Morning Requestsession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Easter Bride session con
ducted by Mary of 2ZA ;

10. 0 Close down
EVENING: :

6. 0 Mealtime Music: Bright
Variety6.30 A Song for You
6.45 Mittens8. 0 Early Days in N.Z.7.15 If You Please, Mr. Parkin7.30 Reserved
7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 The Life of Mary Southern8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.30 Romance in Rhythm
9. 0 Passing Parade: The Miss-
ing Mr. Diesel
9.30 Motoring session withHarold Tattersfield10. 0 Close down

If you are interested in the
doings of the people in radio,
you will find entertainment in
"Behind the Microphone" which
Rod Talbot comperes from 1ZB
at ten o’clock to-night.

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes arepublished by arrangement

Noon to-day brings "Lunch-
time Fare" toe 3ZB listeners-
one hour of very pleasant re-
cordings. * * Ed

"Anné of Green Gables" con-tinues to charm feminine hearts
-every Monday to Thursday at
1.30 p.m, from your local ZB
Station.

% * ;

Even backseat drivers can
listen to this session! Harold
Tattersfield in the Motoring
Session from 2ZA at 9.30 p.m.
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